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Kategorie Name Vorname Rang 

1./2. Klasse Remund 

Schenk 

Papasotiriou 

Galli 

Werder 

Nolas 

Benjamin 

Leo 

Yiannis 

Valentino 

Vincent 

Georgios 

1 

2 

2 

4 

5 

DNF 

    

3./4. Klasse 

 

Zhou Beichen 1 

K. Halil 2 

Mahendran Lishan 3 

Dujak 

Viteritti 

Remy 

Papasotiriou 

Taveras 

Rombouts 

Karabacak 

Morina 

K. 

Leuppi 

Kalt 

Manganelli 

Cham 

Vynnyk 

Bakic 

Oliveira 

Birrer 

Christen 

Kutbay 

Scherer 

Galli 

Frano 

Cristian 

Noah 

Effie 

Ghael 

Olaf 

Noah 

Eymen 

Artem 

Colin 

Amélie 

Cristian 

Ali 

Volodymir 

Filip 

Afonso 

Ravi 

Denis 

Frin 

Elin 

Franco 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

DNF 

DNF 
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Kategorie 

 

 

 

Name 

 

 

 

Vorname 

 

 

 

Rang 

5./6. Klasse 

 

Arizabal Neil Xander 1 

Lercher Mael 2 

Fehlann 

Reichmuth 

Balthasar 

Kammermann 

Balthasar 

Traber 

Witzig 

Karabacak 

Lobina 

Gonzalez 

Bächler 

Alverde 

Grob 

Ruesch 

Zumstein 

Probst 

Ton 

Korner 

Keklik 

Fosco 

Telnov 

Sophia 

Vincenz 

Jérôme 

Ryan 

Didier 

Alain 

Tim 

Robin 

Romeo 

Thiago 

Noé 

Elias 

Nino 

Sandro 

Joel 

Colin 

Jaden 

Samuel 

Alican 

Julian 

Myroslav 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

 


